






CONTACT
Golf and Athletic Field Products & Park Products
Kerry Glader O: 763.633.6571 C: 612.868.0163 E: KGlader@plaistedcompanies.com
Scott Thayer O: 763.633.6581 C: 612.369.4492 E: SThayer@plaistedcompanies.com 

Horticulture Products & Peat
Scott Thayer O: 763.633.6581 C: 612.369.4492 E: SThayer@plaistedcompanies.com
Matt Becker O: 763.411.1100 C: 952.380.8724 E: MBecker@plaistedcompanies.com
Andy Anderson O: 763.411.1100 C: 414.305.9044 E: aasprt@aol.com

  

Hardscapes & Boulders, Landscape Products & Mason Tool Supplies
Paul Carlson O: 763.633.6567 C: 763.607.2097 E: PCarlson@plaistedcompanies.com
Cindy Pauly O: 763.633.6576 C: 763.772.6067 E: CPauly@plaistedcompanies.com
Jack Johnson O: 763.633.6757 C: 952.270.8556 E: JJohnson@plaistedcompanies.com
Tayla Goers O: 763.441.7111 C: 763.234.9984 E: TGoers@plaistedcompanies.com
Jill Aufderhar O: 763.633.6596   E: JAufderhar@plaistedcompanies.com 

Brad Behrns O: 763.633.6572 C: 612.221.8798 E: BBehrns@plaistedcompanies.com
Bruce Dalchow O: 763.633.6573 C: 763.238.3531 E: BDalchow@plaistedcompanies.com
Kerry Glader O: 763.633.6571 C: 612.868.0163 E: KGlader@plaistedcompanies.com

Sand & Gravel Aggregates & Engineered Soils
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